Printing time:10:30
TUESDAY, 08.04.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00/13114/CHI3B |GUIZHOU GUANGX.L. 1.3814.30|8.00]12.00|15.012.90 | 35.0]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.20 | 1.65|1.60 | 3.80 | 3.40 | 19.0]2.25|2.65]1.60 | 5.70
11:1511730|NNSW |CHARLEST. B.SWANSEA 1.2815.40|7.75]11.65]11.0)2.25|37.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47|1.32]1.322.50|2.55 | 15.0|1.62 | 1.82] 1.27 | 4.20
11:45| 3681 BANFC|BAS.KINGS ABAHANI 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.55|7.7514.30|15.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.602.50 | 1.95]1.73 14.50]2.60 | 13.011.82|2.30]|1.75|3.25
11:45| 3682 |[BANFC|BROTHE.U. RAHMATG. 4.50]3.50]1.75|7.00]2.70/12.0 | 4.60)2.031.702.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.002.3511.0f1.73 |4.60|1.72|2.10[2.80 | 1.75
12:0013226)QUW1 |GEORG.W19 BULG.W19 13.018.5011.12]119.0 | 1.32 2.7011.35|1.87 1.9712.15
12:00| 8502 | QUW1 |LIECH.W19 LUXEM.W19 23.0/12.0|1.03 3.20|1.25
13:00113116/PT23P |VIZEL.M23 GIL V.M23 1.7713.50 | 4.30]2.75|6.5014.50 | 10.5]12.29 | 1.55|2.40(2.15]2.35|1.97|1.63 | 4.3012.25|10.01.58 | 1.97 1 1.65 | 2.45
13:00113117|PT23P |MAFRA M23 S.CL.M23 2.85/3.30|2.35[4.70|3.80]8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.60 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
13:00113205/PT23P |AC.V.M23 LEIX.M23 1.6313.60|5.30]2.50/8.0014.10|16.0/1.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55]12.30|1.87]1.70 1 4.40]2.60 | 13.0|1.78|2.20]1.70 | 3.30
13:00113206/PT23P |PORT.M23 FAREN.M23 2.75]3.25/2.45|14.60/3.90|8.50|7.50/1.85]1.85|3.15/2.75|4.40|3.45[2.05]7.25[/1.95|/7.00/1.68|2.10[2.35|2.25
13:00113227|QUW1 |POLAN.W19 GERM.W19 6.2514.30|1.4219.0011.95]122.0/2.8012.15|1.55]2.35/2.15]7.75|7.2512.55|13.011.50 | 3.3511.62| 1.95|3.70 | 1.45
13:00| 8779 |QUW1 |ISRAE.W19 FINL.W19 12.0]6.75/1.17118.01.45]65.0{1.97]2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|15.0|14.0]3.45|19.0|1.27 | 2.40|2.00|2.20]5.10 | 1.23
14:0013175NALC |ISRAEL W BULGAR.W 1.5713.70|5.80]2.309.00]3.60 | 17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.20 | 1.77|1.63 | 4.0012.60 | 12.01.73 | 2.05] 1.60 | 3.60
14:00| 5328 [TUR 2 |KECIOREN. SANLIURF. 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20] 1.85|2.90
14:1513239 MAL 1 |SEP.SABAH PDRM 1.9513.45/3.60)3.05/5.4015.40|9.50]2.19|1.60|2.55]2.4012.70|2.25]1.70 | 5.00|2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
15:00113128[ENGD |WIGAN M21 SWANS.M21 1.85]3.90|3.30]2.75 | 5.00 2.50]1.40]1.97 1.401.62
15:00 13138‘ENGD FLEET.M21 CHARL.M21 2.95/3.80|2.00[4.50 | 2.95 2.7011.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00 13139‘ENGD COVEN.M21 BR.C.M21 1.8214.00 | 3.30)2.60 | 4.90 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.55
15:00113148NALC |KOsSovo w MACEDON.W 1.2016.25|11.011.53|19.0]12.05|65.012.55|1.45|2.10(2.00]1.55|1.27]1.32|2.65]13.40 | 19.0]2.15]2.35]1.27 | 5.20
15:00113207|ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA DIRE DAWA 1.85]3.25|4.30 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
15:30113129|[ENGD |PETER.M21 IPSW.M21 3.2514.00| 1.8314.90 | 2.60 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.35/1.47
16:00113118/PT23P |SPORT.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.10]3.30]3.30f3.35/5.40/6.5010.01.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|3.45|2.65[1.95/6.25[2.35/9.50/1.80|2.40(2.15|2.70
16:00113130ENGD |SH.U.M21 MILLW.M21 1.6514.20 | 4.00]2.40 | 5.80 2.5011.40|1.97 1.4211.62
16:00113131ENGD |HULL M21 COLCH.M21 1.2016.50 | 9.50)1.45]12.0 3.201.25]1.65 1.70/1.80
16:00{13176|NALC |KAZAKHS.W  |ARMENIA W 1.9513.35/3.7013.10 | 5.705.80 | 11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.45|1.90 | 6.0012.45|10.0|1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.00
16:00113190[TAN 1 |PAMBA FOUN.GATE 1.90 | 3.25 | 4.00 1.5632.35
16:00|13228QUW1 |SWED.W19 ITALY W19 3.8013.80|1.7315.50|2.60]10.0 4.2012.15|1.55]2.35|2.15]14.80 | 4.30/2.10/8.00]1.60 | 4.10]1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.63
16:00 13229‘QUW1 BELAR.W19 SVK.W19 2.50]3.70]2.35[3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75[2.15]1.55]2.35/2.15|3.40|2.80(1.80|5.80[1.75|5.50|1.50|1.72[1.93 | 1.90
16:00113238 MAL 1 |PAHANG KEDAH 1.2016.0012.011.60|22.012.05|65.0/2.29|1.55|2.35]2.1011.65|1.30]1.37 | 2.80]3.60 | 19.012.30| 2.55]1.32 | 5.70
16:00(13240|QUW1 |B&H W19 HUNG.W19 2.45|3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.50|7.501.75]1.85]3.10|2.75]3.90 | 3.25[1.92 |6.75]1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
16:15113376|ISR 3 |HAP.B.L. MACC.I.A. 2.9013.3012.3014.80|3.7019.00 | 7.25/1.80 1 1.90|3.302.80|4.70|3.80(2.10 | 7.75]2.00 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.20
16:15113377|ISR 3 |TZELTIRA MACCAB.S. 1.7813.45/4.40)12.80|6.7515.30 | 13.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.93|2.50] 1.98 | 3.40
16:15113378|ISR 3 |HAPOEL M. MAC.K.M. 2.75/2.80|2.8014.7014.80]19.009.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.805.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
16:15113392/ISR 3 |HOLON J. HAP.AZOR 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10| 5.70] 5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40| 1.88 | 5.80|2.45|10.0] 1.82 ] 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
16:15113393|ISR 3 |IRONI M. MAC.YAV. 1.4813.90|6.75]12.25112.013.45|27.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.8012.45|1.77]1.65|4.00]|3.15| 13.0| 2.10| 2.55 | 1.68 | 4.90
16:15/13394|{ISR 3 [SHIM.T.A. JERUSALEM 2.95|3.25|2.30(4.90|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|4.90 | 3.99|2.10 | 8.50]2.00 | 6.75]1.77 | 2.30 | 2.50 | 2.25
16:15113395/ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD HAP.HERZ. 2.7513.2012.4514.604.0018.50 | 8.00)1.7212.00|3.60|2.90|4.70|3.60(2.20|7.50(2.10|7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.40
16:30113183|NALB |B&HW POLAND W 10.015.50 1.25]18.01.72]50.0 | 2.25]2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|15.0 | 14.0]3.60 | 17.01.38 | 3.05| 2.20 | 2.45]5.40 | 1.37
17:00| 1235 BUG 2 |CSKA Il LOKO.G.0. 1.4713.80|7.25]12.20114.013.45|28.0|1.72|2.00|3.602.9012.50 | 1.80)1.65|4.20]3.25|15.012.15|2.60|1.72 | 5.40
17:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |DOBRUDZHA  |BOTEV II 1.13]7.50|16.0|1.47|27.0]1.92|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.33|2.60]4.10|20.0]2.60 | 2.80 ] 1.27 | 6.50
17:00113132JOR 1 |AL JAZ.A. AL HUS.L. 5.80|3.80]1.5519.00|2.30f17.0/3.70]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|7.75|7.5012.80|13.0|1.68|4.10]1.90|2.303.90 | 1.68
17:00113134|PT23P |BRAGA M23 RIO A.M23 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.25|9.0013.60|17.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.20 | 1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
17:00113137|QUW1 |SWITZ.W19 SCOTL.W19 2.05]3.7012.9513.204.7015.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.85|2.40(1.70 | 5.10|1.87 |6.75| 1.52| 1.85[1.83 | 2.10
17:00113140/QUW1 |WALES W19 SERB.W19 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.25]8.50 | 6.001.911.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 [ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 1.95
17:0013177NALB |CROATIAW ALBANIA W 1.56513.80|5.80]2.2519.0013.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.20|1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
17:0013184NALC |MOLDOVAW  |SLOVAK.W 30.013.0]1.03]50.0 | 1.20 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.55|2.65
17:00] 4526 |RO2PF METALOGL. CSIKSZER. 3.40|3.2012.1015.70|3.40/10.0|6.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90|2.45|9.50|1.98 | 6.50| 1.95| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.30
17:00/5329 [TUR 2 |IGDIR B. ISTANBUL. 2.20/3.30|3.10}3.50 | 5.20]6.75|9.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.45|2.80[1.95|6.50]2.15|9.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.50
17:00| 6731 [INFRW |LATVIA W ESTONIAW 1.8813.35|4.00]3.00|6.25]5.60 | 12.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 2.40|1.88 | 6.0012.55| 11.0]1.95| 2.55]2.05 | 3.35
17:00| 8503 |[QUW1 |R.IR.W19 FRANC.W19 9.50 16.50|1.20}15.0/1.50]50.0 | 2.05|2.50|1.40|1.95/1.97]112.0]12.0f3.05/18.0/1.30 | 2.45]1.87 | 2.05[4.70 | 1.25
17:30| 1237 |BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN LUDOG.II 1.3514.40/9.00)11.95/17.012.85|37.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.20 | 1.62]1.58 | 3.80]3.50 | 20.0|2.45| 2.75] 1.60 | 6.00
17:30/ 5806 |[EST 1 |TRANS N. TALLIN K. 1.4214.406.25]11.95|9.00]2.75|22.012.25|1.502.202.10]1.80 | 1.55]|1.47|3.25]12.55|13.0]/1.60 | 1.95]1.43 | 3.60
18:00113141|QUW1 |PORTU.W19 NORW.W19 2.2513.60|2.7013.5014.30]6.75|8.0011.85|1.75]2.85|2.565]13.25|2.70|1.85|5.90]1.92 | 6.50]1.62 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.20
18:00113208ETH 1 |MECHAL MEKELLE 1.65|3.40 | 5.50 1.4712.50 | 5.00
18:00/ 5807 [EST 1 |LEVAD.T. KURESSA. 1.05]111.5]122.011.20|30.0)1.55|65.013.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75]1.271.08|1.15|1.9713.70 | 22.02.40 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.00
18:00| 8504 |QUW1 |SLOVE.W19 ICEL.W19 9.50 6.25|1.22114.0/1.50]45.02.05|2.70|1.35]1.87 /1.90]|12.0|11.0f2.75/18.0] 1.25|2.30] 1.65 | 1.85[4.50 | 1.23
18:30| 1240 BUG 2 IDUNAVR. MAREK D. 1.4813.80|7.00]2.25]13.013.60|28.0/1.62|2.15]4.00|3.1512.60|1.87]1.70 1 4.40]3.35|13.012.30|2.80]1.80 | 5.70
18:30113150NALB |FINLAND W HUNGARY W 1.23]5.50|12.0]1.70|22.0]2.25|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 [ 2.45]1.82|1.40|1.43|3.15]3.80 | 23.0/2.55|2.85]1.40 | 6.25
18:30113178NALB |CZECHW UKRAINE W 1.2815.2019.5011.77 117.012.35|50.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35|1.75|1.42]11.423.10|3.40 | 17.0] 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.30
18:30113243|NALC |LIECHT.W LUXEMBOU. 40.015.0 | 1.01 4.70 | 1.15
18:40| 2991 |SAR 2 |AL JUBAIL JEDDAH 3.2013.2012.2015.303.6019.50 | 7.001.6212.1514.00|3.15|5.90 | 4.70(2.30 | 9.50|2.05|7.00|1.92|2.60}2.90 | 2.35
18:4513171|NALA |ICELAND W SWITZER.W 2.10/3.25|3.35[3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.50 | 2.75[1.97 |6.50]2.35 | 9.50 ] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 2.90
18:4513185|NALA |GERMANYW  |SCOTLAN.W 1.1217.50/18.011.38130.011.85|65.0/2.55|1.45|2.102.0011.50 | 1.20]1.28 | 2.35]4.20 | 23.0| 2.35| 2.55|1.22 | 6.25
18:55|2992 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN NEOM 6.25]3.901.50[10.02.25/20.0/3.45[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75|8.50 | 8.003.00 | 13.0/1.65|4.10|2.00 | 2.40[4.50 | 1.67
19:00113169NALC |MONTEN.W AZERBAILW 1.90]3.40/3.80]3.05/5.8015.60|11.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]1.885.60]|2.45|11.0|1.88|2.40]2.00 | 2.95
19:00113170|NALA |DENMARKW  |ITALY W 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.60]5.80|10.0/1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50 [ 1.90 | 5.80]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.70
19:00113186/NALB |TURKEY W SLOVEN.W 5.8013.7011.5719.002.35|17.0 | 3.60/1.96 1 1.7512.90|2.55|7.75|7.50(2.80 | 13.0|1.65|4.20|1.80| 2.25|3.80 | 1.67
19:00113191|NALC |F.ISLAN.W GIBRALT.W 1.0810.5/17.0]1.28 | 28.0 2.90/1.35]1.90 2.40|2.55
19:00| 1902 |[SVN 1 |RADOMLJE LENDAVA 2.75/3.05|2.5514.6014.2018.50 | 8.501.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]14.90 | 3.7012.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.25]11.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.60
19:00| 3133 |DE 4B |VILZING HANKOF.H. 1.3714.60|7.00]1.85|10.5]12.60|32.0]12.37|1.45|2.102.05]|1.67 | 1.45]|1.40|3.10]2.55|14.0] 1.65| 1.95] 1.37 | 4.00
19:00| 3138 |DE 4B |ANSBACH WURZBURG. 3.25|3.7011.90]5.00|2.90|8.50|4.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67|4.40|1.55|1.85|2.10|1.72




First Half| Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul comozzart GonsnFistHal-{oousn st i+ Both Teams to Goas- | Gaals-

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

19:00| 3469 POL 2 |PRUSZKOW ODRA OP. 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15)2.10 | 7.25]2.25|10.0| 1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85

19:00| 3561 |CZE C |SL.PRAHA SIGMA O. 1.35/4.508.50]1.92/16.0|2.75|35.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]1.92 | 1.55]1.53 | 3.35|3.25|19.0| 2.05 | 2.30 | 1.48 | 5.30

19:00| 5808 |[EST 1 TAMMEKA FLORA 5.20|4.2011.50|7.25|2.10|16.0 | 3.202.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|6.25|5.90|2.25|10.5|1.52 | 3.40|1.57 | 1.92]2.60 | 1.48
19:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |RIGA METTA/LU 1.10/9.00 | 16.0]1.28 | 25.0 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.10]2.20

19:1513179NALA |AUSTRIA W NETHERL.W 4.5013.50|1.7517.0012.70]112.0 | 4.602.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5016.00 | 6.00 1 2.35|11.0]1.73 | 4.60]1.7212.10 | 2.80 | 1.75

19:45113133|JOR 1 |AL SAREEH AL WIHDAT 6.75/4.10|1.45[11.0/2.15]27.0[3.15/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]9.50 | 9.00 [3.00 | 13.0] 1.60 | 3.80] 1.95 | 2.30 [ 4.50 | 1.58

20:00{13135QUW1 |DENM.W19 HOLL.W19 5.90|4.50]1.4218.00{1.90/18.0|2.75]12.70 | 1.35|1.92|11.95|6.50 | 6.2512.25|10.5|1.42|2.85[1.45|1.70|2.95| 1.33

20:00113136/QUW1 [ROMAN.W19 GREEC.W19 3.203.70|1.9215.00|2.95]8.50|5.10|2.25|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]3.90 | 3.70|1.85|7.00]1.65|4.40]1.50 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.68

20:00113172NALA INORWAY W FRANCE W 4.00/3.45|/1.8516.00/2.90)11.0/5.40/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]15.90 | 5.5012.45|11.0]1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30|3.00 | 1.93

20:00113173NALA |SWEDEN W WALES W 1.15]7.00 | 15.011.45]25.011.95|65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.50 | 1.22]1.30 | 2.45]3.80|20.0|2.25|2.45]1.23 | 5.80
20:00{13180|NALA |SPAIN W PORTUG.W 1.1019.0016.011.3025.011.70|65.0/3.20 | 1.30|1.731.8011.35|1.13]11.2512.15]3.60 | 17.0]2.20| 2.30| 1.15 | 5.20
20:00113187|NALC |[MALTAW GEORGIA W 1.48 14.10/6.25]12.10]10.013.15[22.0/2.19|1.60 | 2.55]2.40|2.00 | 1.65]1.57 |3.60]2.80 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.52 | 3.90
20:00/ 3101 DEU 3 |STUTTG.II VICTOR.K. 2.4513.30|2.7013.9014.40]7.50|8.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.70 | 3.1511.90 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15| 2.20
20:00/3102 DEU 3 |SAARBRU. ERCG.AUE 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.0015.40|11.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.602.85|2.25]1.80|5.20)2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20]1.88 |2.90
20:00/ 3103 |DEU 3 |HANOV.II AACHEN 3.3013.30|2.10}5.40/3.35]19.506.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]15.10 | 4.30|2.25/9.50] 1.90 | 6.00 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.05
20:00/ 3104 DEU 3 IMANNHEIM UNTERHA. 1.47 14.10/6.25]12.1010.013.15[25.0/2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.702.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.55 | 4.00
20:00| 3105 DEU 3 |BIELEFELD WEHEN 1.7013.50 14.80)12.65|7.2514.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.5512.50 | 1.97]11.73 14.50]|2.50 | 12.0|1.78|2.20]|1.75 | 2.95
20:00/ 5333 [TUR 2 |MANISA BB AMEDSPOR 3.10/3.30|2.20}5.20|3.50]9.00 | 6.75]1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.10 | 4.202.15/9.50] 1.95 | 6.50 ] 1.73 | 2.25[2.50 | 2.15
20:00| 5417 |SWE 2 |VASTERAS ORGRYTE 1.56313.90/5.80]12.25/9.0013.40|17.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.4512.15|1.70]1.62 | 3.802.60 | 12.0|1.73| 2.15] 1.58 | 3.60
20:00| 6732 |INFRW|MOROCCOW |CAMEROO.W ]1.90|3.30|4.00|3.05|6.75]|5.70|12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45[1.95|6.25|2.65|11.0]1.98|2.60]2.15 | 3.60
20:00| 6733 [INFRW|SENEGAL W GANA W 4.20/3.40|1.8216.50|2.85]113.05.30/1.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90|2.60|11.0]1.85|5.80]1.90 | 2.45|3.25 | 1.97
20:30| 3480 |POL 2 |LECCZNA KOTW.KOL. 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|7.7514.30[15.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.60 | 1.97]1.77 | 4.60 | 2.65| 13.0|1.87|2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
20:45/2993 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM NAJMA sSC 2.1013.35|3.2513.35/5.30]6.009.5011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.20 | 2.601.90 | 5.80]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 2.45
21:0013146/AFCCL TAAWON SHARJAH 2.10/3.10|3.5013.45/5.90]6.75[11.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.85[2.10 |6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.40
21:00{13181NALC |ANDORA W CYPRUS W 3.50]3.35]2.0015.50|3.15/10.0|5.8011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.4012.30 |9.50|1.82|5.60| 1.65| 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.93
21:00/13188NALB |N.IRELW ROMANIA W 1.8213.45/4.10)12.85|6.2515.20{11.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.85|2.20]1.82|5.40)2.50 | 11.0]1.83|2.30] 1.90 | 3.00
21:00| 3321 |AUT30|GLOGGNITZ UNION M. 2.15/3.70|2.8013.40/4.50]6.008.0011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]13.15/2.60|1.77|5.70]1.92 | 6.50]|1.57 | 1.87[1.93 | 2.10
21:30/ 1141 [ITACC |RIMINI ERMINIO 2.10/3.05|3.60}3.50|6.00]6.75[11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70

21:30113182NALA |BELGIUM W ENGLAND W 12.016.00|1.20)122.01.62165.0|2.05]/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|17.0| 16.03.60 | 20.0|1.37 | 3.00|2.45|2.70]5.90 | 1.33

21:30113189|NALB |IRELAND W GREECE W 1.15]7.00 | 15.011.50|25.011.97[65.0/2.29 |1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65]4.00 | 20.0|2.55|2.80] 1.28 | 6.25

21:30/ 3482 |POL 2 |ARKA G. WARTA P. 1.4214.10/7.50]12.1014.013.10|32.01.80|1.90|3.302.8012.25|1.70]1.65|3.90]3.25|16.0| 2.15| 2.60 | 1.63 | 5.40
21:45112001ENG 3 |SHREWSB. READING 3.45|3.30|2.0515.50|3.30]10.06.001.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.70 | 4.80|2.40 | 9.50]1.90 | 6.25]1.85|2.45]2.90 | 2.15
21:45112002 ENG 3 BOLTON ROTHERHAM 11.78 |3.50 |4.30]2.7516.50|4.80|12.0]1.96 (1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.60|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.45|11.0|1.75]|2.15]1.80 | 2.85
21:45112003/ENG 3 EXETER WIGAN 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00(9.001.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.80|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.10 ] 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
21:45112004 ENG 3 HUDDERSF. WYCOMBE 2.7013.05|2.6014.50/4.30]8.508.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]14.80 | 3.602.20 | 7.75]2.20 | 7.25]11.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
21:45112005ENG 3 |PETERBOR. BIRMINGH. 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25/2.55]13.04.30|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25|2.35|11.0] 1.70 | 4.30]1.70 | 2.05[2.75 | 1.68
21:45/12066 ENG 4 |CHESTERF. GILLINGH. 1.85]3.35/4.10]12.90 1 6.5015.60|12.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0013.20|2.35]1.88 16.00|2.60| 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.05 | 3.40
21:45112072[ENG 5 |OLDHAM WOKING 1.83]3.30/4.30)12.95|7.2515.60|15.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.60|2.40]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
21:45112577[ENG 5 |[SUTTON U. ROCHDALE 2.7513.25|2.4514.60/3.90]18.50|7.7511.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.40 | 3.4512.10|7.25]2.00 | 7.00]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.30
21:45112705([ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT  |BOST.UTD. 2.15/3.30|3.20}3.50 | 5.20]6.25|9.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40 | 2.70[1.90 | 6.25]2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15[2.10 | 2.50
21:45112745ENG 3 MANSFIELD LEYTON 2.40)/3.25/2.8013.80/4.70]7.50|8.5011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.90|3.2512.00|7.00]2.10 | 7.50]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
21:45/2101 [ENG 2 |STOKE LUTON 2.45|3.15|3.05[4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.0/1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.402.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0]1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 2.85
21:45/2102 [ENG 2 INORWICH SUNDERL. 2.4513.3512.9013.90/4.70]7.75/9.5011.85|1.85|3.15/2.804.00 | 3.30[1.95|7.00]12.10 | 7.75]11.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.35
21:45/2103 [ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. MILLWALL 1.65]3.60|6.00)2.60|10.5|4.80|22.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.10|2.15]1.80|5.60)3.10|14.0|2.10|2.75]1.98 | 5.10
21:45/2104 [ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY WBA 2.4513.25/2.9514.10/4.90]8.509.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.103.4012.10|7.25]2.20 | 9.00]| 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
21:45/2105 [ENG 2 |PRESTON CARDIFF 2.60|3.15|2.85[4.40|4.90]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.70 | 3.60 | 2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.25 | 9.00] 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 2.80
21:45|2106 |[ENG 2 |BLACKBURN  |SHEFF.W. 2.65|3.10|2.8514.5014.90]9.50|9.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]14.90 | 3.7012.20|7.75]2.25|9.0011.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.80
21:45/2107 [ENG 2 |WATFORD HULL 2.40/3.30|3.00f3.90|5.00]8.00(9.501.69|2.05]3.80|3.05|4.103.30|2.10|7.00]2.20 | 9.50] 1.83 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.65
21:45/2111 [ENG 2 |DERBY BURNLEY 4.40/3.35/1.9017.25/3.15]116.06.00|1.41]2.705.40|3.90]9.00 | 7.2512.95|12.0]2.05|6.50]2.25 | 3.00 | 4.90 | 2.45
21:45| 2246 |[ENG6S|CURZON SPENNYMO. 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50 | 5.40]6.50 | 9.50 | 1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.50 | 2.85[1.95|6.50]2.35|9.50 ] 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 2.75
21:45/2332 lUKPS |TAUNTON AFC TOTT. 3.00/3.70|2.00/4.80/3.10]19.00 | 5.7011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]14.50 | 3.60[1.9216.75]1.75|5.30|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 1.85
21:45/ 2595 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD LONGFORD 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75|6.5014.80|11.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.50|2.65|2.10]1.75|4.802.30 | 10.0|1.72|2.05]1.78 | 2.70
22:00113174NALB |BELARUS W SERBIA W 7.25|14.2011.42113.0|2.05130.0/3.0012.03|1.70|2.75|/2.50|10.5/10.013.00 | 14.0| 1.58 | 3.60| 1.87 | 2.2514.80 | 1.53
22:00/2108 [ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. LEEDS 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25/2.75]15.0/4.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]6.50 | 7.25|2.55 |12.0|1.78 | 5.00]| 1.82 | 2.25[3.10 | 1.83
22:00| 6481 |CAFCL |[FAR RABAT PYRAMIDS 1.90]3.25/4.00]3.10 | 6.7515.90 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.956.502.85| 11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.20
22:00| 6482 |CAFCL|[ESPERANCE  |MAMELODI 1.90]3.25/4.00)3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.55]1.95 |6.50|2.85 | 11.0]2.20| 2.90 ]| 2.35 | 4.20
22:00/ 6483 |CAFCL HILAL O. AHLY C. 3.80/3.05|2.0516.25/3.40]11.0/6.7511.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|7.50 | 6.00|2.65|11.0]2.10 | 6.75]2.25 | 3.00 | 4.30 | 2.65
22:00/ 6582 |CL BAYERN INTER 2.00/3.60|4.1013.15/6.25]15.9012.0/1.95]|1.85|3.15/2.80]3.25|2.55[1.90 | 5.80]2.50 | 11.0]1.75] 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
22:00/6583 |CL ARSENAL REAL MAD. 2.25/3.50|3.4013.60|5.50]7.25/10.511.90|1.90|3.30|2.85]3.60 | 2.9511.97 |16.75]2.35|9.501.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.70
23:00/ 6734 INFRW PERU W CUBAW 1.583.90|5.20)12.30|7.7513.5016.02.55|1.45]|2.15]2.05|1.97|1.72]1.53 |3.602.30 | 11.0|1.52| 1.80] 1.48 | 2.50
23:30|{ 1491 |[ECU 2 |ATL.VIN. INDEP.J. 2.1013.20|3.4013.45/5.70]16.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.90 | 2.801.98 |1 6.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.35 | 3.15
00:5511956/SUDA |INDEPEND. BOSTON R. 1.2316.00|14.011.73]25.012.30|70.01.96 |1.75]|2.85]2.55|1.90 | 1.45]1.45|3.204.00 | 25.0|2.60|2.95]|1.43 |6.75
00:55111961/SUDA |CARACAS CIENCIANO 2.1013.35|3.6013.40|5.60]6.75|11.011.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]|3.60|2.80|1.97 16.50]2.45|10.0]1.87 | 2.50|2.20 | 3.10
00:55111970)SUDA |GREMIO ATL.GRAU 1.2216.50|13.0)1.65]23.012.20(70.0/2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|1.73|1.37]1.38|3.05]3.80|20.0|2.35|2.60] 1.35 | 6.00

00:5511971/COPAL BOTAFOGO CARABOBO 1.1318.50119.011.43130.011.95|70.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.1011.57|1.25]1.3312.504.50 | 23.012.55|2.75]1.25 | 7.00

00:55/11979|COPAL|LIBERTAD TALLERES 2.55|3.05|3.00f4.30|5.10]9.5010.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.60]5.20 | 3.802.30|7.75]2.4010.0]2.10 ] 2.90 [ 2.95 | 3.10

03:00{11957| COPAL PENAROL SA BULO 1.1318.50/19.011.4030.011.87|70.0/2.70|1.40|1.9712.00|1.48|1.22]11.28 12.35]|4.20|23.0|2.15|2.30]1.20 | 6.25
03:00/ 1492 [ECU 2 IMBABURA GUALACEO 1.983.30/3.70)3.15|5.7015.80 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 3.35| 2.55]1.90 | 6.00 ) 2.50 | 10.0| 1.88 | 2.50]2.10 | 3.10
03:30/11962/SUDA |VAsco P.CABELLO 1.2216.50|13.011.65]23.012.20|70.0]/2.29|1.55|2.35]2.1511.68|1.35]1.38 | 2.85]3.60 | 20.0|2.20| 2.45]1.33 | 5.90
03:30{11963/ COPALRIVER PL. B.GUAYAQ. 1.40 1 4.60 | 8.00)2.00 | 14.0)2.85[35.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.50|1.98|1.60]1.57 |3.45]3.15|15.0|1.85]|2.20]1.50 | 5.10
03:30111972]SUDA |AM.CALI CORINTH. 2.3013.10|3.4013.80/5.70]7.75/10.511.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.6014.50 | 3.302.20 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
03:30/11973|SUDA |GOD.CRUZ SPORT.L. 1.50]4.00|7.25]12.25|14.013.70[30.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65|1.90]1.70 |4.30]3.25|15.0| 2.10 | 2.55]1.75 | 5.40
03:30/11980/ COPAL ESTUDIAN. UN.CHILE 1.60]3.70 16.25]12.50 | 10.514.40|23.01.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|2.65|2.05]1.754.80]3.10 | 13.0| 1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.80
03:30| 1291 |[COAP2/R.SOACHA TIGRES 1.68 3.40|5.20)2.65|9.0014.90|17.0]1.53 |2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.40|2.20)1.85|5.80]3.05|13.0|2.20| 2.85]2.05 | 4.60

04:00| 6471 |CONC |TIGR.UANL LOS ANG. (0:0) 1.50]4.20|6.75]|2.25|11.0|3.45|28.0|1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.60|2.20|1.75]1.63 |3.90|3.00 | 13.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%:E&%&?:FG;E@E%E?}F Both Teams to Es'%'%l é%’;z
Hour ‘O'No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

04:00| 6735 INFRW|COSTA R.W ECUADOR W 2.30|3.1013.10|3.80|5.40|7.25|9.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.30|3.15|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
05:00{11964/ COPAL|IND.DEL V UNIVERS. 1.4514.208.00]2.20|16.0|3.45|37.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]2.65|1.85]|1.70 | 4.40|3.60|19.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.25
06:30| 6472 |CONC |CRUZ AZUL AMERIKA (0:0) 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.80]8.009.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.10|3.35/2.00|7.00(2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.45
10:00| 8505 |CHI3A |BENIN.IT S.PORT Il 3.50]3.25|2.05]5.90|3.35]|10.5/6.00]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|6.00 | 5.10]2.50 | 10.0]1.95|6.50| 1.95|2.60 | 3.20 | 2.25
10:00| 8507 |CHI3A |S.RONGHAI HANGZHOU 5.30|3.5011.65|8.00|2.60]|16.0 | 4.601.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|8.00|7.75|2.85|13.0]1.80 | 5.20]2.00 | 2.55]4.00 | 1.90
10:00| 8508 |CHI3A |CHAN.XIDU JIANGX.L. 2.50|3.15|2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.30|3.35[2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
10:30| 8509 |CHI3A |N.HAIMEN TAIAN T. 1.75|3.45]4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.05|2.20]1.85|5.80|2.70|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.98 | 3.50




